
Rennstatistik des BLT-Raika Volders 2008

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 Ges.Läufe 1.Pl. 2.Pl. 3.Pl.

31
.1

2.
07

 S
ilv

es
te

rla
uf

 In
ns

br
uc

k

10
.0

1.
08

 K
uf

st
ei

n 
- 

C
ro

ss
la

uf

09
.0

2.
08

 S
no

w
ru

n 
in

 S
ee

fe
ld

 

24
.0

2.
08

 T
M

 C
ro

ss
la

uf
 Ib

k.
 B

ag
ge

rs
ee

24
.0

2.
08

 T
M

 C
ro

ss
la

uf
 Ib

k.
 M

an
ns

ch
.

09
.0

3.
08

 Ö
M

-C
ro

ss
la

uf
 Ib

k 
B

ag
ge

rs
ee

09
.0

3.
08

 Ö
M

-C
ro

ss
la

uf
 Ib

k 
M

an
ns

ch
.

12
.0

4.
08

 B
rix

le
gg

er
 M

ar
kt

la
uf

26
.0

4.
08

 2
.V

ol
de

re
r 

S
ch

ül
er

la
uf

03
.0

5.
08

 G
ug

ge
rin

se
lla

uf

10
.0

5.
08

 W
at

tn
er

 M
ar

kt
la

uf

17
.0

5.
08

 H
al

l-H
al

bm
ar

at
ho

n

18
.0

5.
08

 T
M

 B
ah

n 
15

00
m

 / 
20

00
m

17
.0

5.
08

 H
al

l-W
at

te
ns

 H
al

bm
ar

at
ho

n

17
.0

5.
08

 M
an

ns
ch

af
t H

al
bm

ar
at

ho
n

01
.0

6.
08

 Ö
M

 B
er

gl
au

f S
tu

hl
ec

k 
S

tm
k.

08
.0

6.
20

08
 T

M
 B

ah
n 

 4
00

 m
 L

ie
nz

08
.0

6.
20

08
 T

M
 B

ah
n 

 8
00

 m
 L

ie
nz

11
.0

6.
08

 A
be

nd
m

ee
tin

g 
S

ch
w

az

15
.0

6.
08

 S
ta

ffe
lla

uf
 in

 V
om

p

21
.0

6.
08

 S
on

nw
en

dl
au

f B
au

m
ki

rc
he

n

28
.0

6.
08

 B
re

ite
nb

ac
he

r 
G

el
än

de
la

uf

17
.0

7.
08

 F
ra

ue
nl

au
f i

n 
M

ild
er

s

10
.0

8.
08

 G
er

lo
se

r 
S

ee
la

uf

13
.0

8.
08

 H
al

le
r 

B
ah

nl
au

f  
(A

lp
en

cu
p)

31
.0

8.
08

 T
M

 B
er

gl
au

f K
itz

bü
hl

er
 H

or
n

06
.0

9.
08

 H
as

en
he

id
e 

K
in

de
rla

uf

13
.0

9.
08

 B
et

te
w

ur
f-

B
er

gl
au

f

14
.0

9.
08

 T
hi

er
se

e-
La

uf

14
.0

9.
08

 T
M

  1
0k

m
 S

tr
aß

e 
in

 It
te

r

14
.0

9.
08

 T
M

 M
sc

h.
 1

0k
m

 S
tr

aß
e 

in
 It

te
r

28
.0

9.
08

 H
al

le
r 

T
ur

m
la

uf

27
.0

9.
08

 Ö
M

 2
0 

km
 G

eh
en

27
.0

9.
08

 T
M

 2
0 

km
 G

eh
en

11
.1

0.
20

08
 V

ol
de

re
r 

B
er

gl
au

f (
A

lp
en

cu
p)

27
.0

9.
08

 Ö
M

 u
nd

 T
M

 im
 3

0 
km

 G
eh

en

27
.0

9.
08

 Ö
M

 u
nd

  T
M

 im
 2

0 
km

 G
eh

en

25
.1

0.
20

08
 It

te
re

r 
R

os
en

la
uf

26
.1

0.
08

 T
M

 H
al

bm
ar

at
ho

n 
In

ns
br

uc
k

Gretschnig Julia 4 4 3 5 17 4 1 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 18 2 5 6
Brandner Patrizia 5 3 5 6 2 3 6 1 2
Kastner Lea 3 3 2 7 2 7 6 2 2
Kastner Marie 4 13 13 8 11 4 13 7
Lechner Peter 2 12 5 6 13 4 11 3 6 9 1 1
Lechner Viktoria 7 7 4 6 8 3 6 1
Peißert Frederik 5 5 3 3 1 3 5 4 2 1 4 11 2 1 3
Stauder Matteo 8 10 15 5 7 5
Süß Lukas 2 1 2 3 1 2 4 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 1  1 1 2 2 19 9 7 2
Süß Sarah 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 3  5 3 4 4 15 4 5
Müller Lisa 4 9 1 0 4 1
Meister Viktoria 5 6 1 31 4 1
Kastner Nadine 5 1 28 6 1 3 4 6 4 3 5 11 2 2
Striegl Martin 5 2 6 5 4 5 1
Faik Anna - Theresa 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 5 5 6 2 3 13 4 4 2
Hörtnagl Alexander 8 5 12 8 9 5
Ralser Melanie 4 7 9 19 12 8 6
Kastner Sarah 7 1
Schär Stefanie 2 1 1
Schrott Hannah 14 1
Meister Natalie 4 1
Ebner Susanne 3 3 1 1 3 2 6 2 1 3
Mair Samuel 4 4 2
Kometer Rebecca 5 1
Faik Sophia 12 5 5 8 4
Sprachmann Julia  7 7 2
Klausner Valentina 1 1 2 2

Klein Nadine 9 1
Summen   Nachwuchs 1 9 5 5 3 4 0 9 13 1 13 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 12 12 1 3 11 4 3 1 2 0 0 10 0 0 17 0 0 15 0 172 25 28 29

Gretschnig Andreas 93 1
Brandner Gabi 2 2 5 3 6 2 4 6 5 2 10 4 1
Brandner Walter 6 12 15 16 16 2 12 18 25 25 11 9 12 1
Brunner Margit 43 1
Kastner Clemens 4 3 4 3 3 6 6 2 4 3 3 4 16 8 5 15 1 5
Knapp Andrea 3 1 3 2 6 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 2 14 1 4 5
Lechner Daniela 3 5 9 9 8 5 5 4 4 9 1
Lechner Robert 2 2 4 7 4 5 5 2 4 4 3 3 7 5 1 3 16 1 3 3
Schwaninger Lydia 1 1 1 2 3 5 2 3 1 1 2 1 7 1 1 15 8 3 2
Stauder Fabio 3 6 1 3 3 7 3 1 2 2 3 11 2 2 5
Schrott Karin 4 3 6 6 2 5 1 1
Kastner Melanie 3 2 8 5 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 16 9 3 2
Schwaninger Johann 3 4 5 6 5 1 5 8 3 23 12 7 9 5 14 1 2
Süß Daniela 8 6 5 13 7 4  3 8 5 9 1
Egger Helga 4 4 3 3 10 6 4 5 8 2
Knapp Albin 2 8 3 4 4 1 1
Kastner Barbara 7 19 3 3 4 2
Arnold Franz 4 1
Klingenschmid Manuel 5 1 2 2 5 1 5 3 5 9 2 2 1
Süß Wolfgang 13 27 22  14 5 5
Egger Herbert 8 7 3 4 14 7 17 10 8 9 1
Marko Gerhard 14 14 15 12 4
Wurzer Christina Maria 3 1 1 3 2 1
Ebner Gabi 5 2 2 3 2
Marko Thomas 39 1
Krismer Fredi 40 1
Kendler Philipp 3 5 2 1
Eppenschwander Nico 5 6 1 3 1
Hoppichler Florian 6 1
Klingenschmid Hermann 9 3 10 3 4 2
Faik Miriam 8 6 2
Haim Anneliese 6 2 2 1
Klausner Johann 5 1
Egger Martin 4 1
Gretschnig Gerlinde 9 6 2
Gretschnig Melanie 1 1 1
Neuner Helmut 1 1 1
Aicher Herwig 2 1  1 1 4 3 1
Summen Erwachsene 3 7 2 8 6 4 3 12 0 0 19 8 0 8 5 1 1 1 12 6 13 18 0 2 10 3 0 8 2 4 3 6 1 1 25 1 1 19 1 224 32 29 39

Summen Kinder + Erwachsene4 16 7 13 9 8 3 21 13 1 32 8 2 8 5 1 1 1 23 11 25 30 5 21 7 3 9 4 4 3 16 1 1 42 1 1 34 1 396 57 57 68
Platzierungen, passierend in den jeweiligen Klassen


